10:00

10:05

10.25

10.55

11.15

11.25

11.30

Children, Young People and Families
Voluntary Organisations Forum

Tuesday 3 November 2020
10.00am — 11.30am

Online via Zoom

AGENDA

Chair: Jenny Greenfield
Welcome and Introduction

Early Help Service update — Serita Kwofie, Integrated
Strategic Partnership Manager (Family Hubs, Early Help Service), RBKC

Understanding the needs of young people — Natalia Massucco, Young
Person’s Community Engagement Worker, SASH

Young K&C update - Nicola Butler, CEO of Young K & C

Organisation updates
e Kooth online Counselling Service - Ashani Hailstones-Lee,
Integration and Participation Worker,London and South East, Kooth

Feedback

Close



