

Children, Young People and Families Voluntary Organisations Forum

Tuesday 3 November 2020 10.00am – 11.30am

Online via Zoom

AGENDA

Chair: Jenny Greenfield

10:00	Welcome and Introduction
10:05	Early Help Service update – Serita Kwofie, Integrated Strategic Partnership Manager (Family Hubs, Early Help Service), RBKC
10.25	Understanding the needs of young people – Natalia Massucco, Young Person's Community Engagement Worker, SASH
10.55	Young K&C update - Nicola Butler, CEO of Young K & C
11.15	 Organisation updates Kooth online Counselling Service - Ashani Hailstones-Lee, Integration and Participation Worker, London and South East, Kooth
11.25	Feedback
11 30	Close